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October 2021 to June 2022

except December 2022 - closed for maintenance

6 days / 5 nighks Half-board

Typologies Adults | Children | Total
double room + 1 extra bed 2 1 3
double room + 1 extra bed 2 1 3
double room + 2 extra beds 2 2 4
double room + 1 single 2 1 3
double room + 1 extra bed + single 2 2 4
2 double rooms 2 2 4

Ages Inclusive Family Package

Up to 3 years old
4 at 10 years old
4 at 10 years old
11 at 17 years old
4 at 17 years old
11 at 17 years

€195,00
€265,00
€320,00
€320,00
€350,00
€380,00

From 3 children inclusive, the package price increases to €42-Double Room or €62-Single room

- Selection Criteria: Registration order by email: dtl.reservas@iasfa.pt

- Services not included:

- Personal Extras

- All additional services not mentioned in the program
- Flight not included

For more mformatlon contact
the Tourism and Leisure Division

dtlh.reservas@iasfa.pt
00351 213407 650 /658
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